SLATAxxx(M/G)M1U(I) ATA PC Card
Datasheet
    61000-04497-104, January 2007 1
Solid-State Memory Card
(No Moving Parts)
Capacity: 128MB - 16GB
ATA-5 Compatible
ATA Transfer modes:

reliable alternative to mechanical hard disk drives for mission critical
applications.
Ordering Information
ATA PC Card
Part Number CF Form Factor Capacity
SLATA128MM1U(I) Type II 128 Mbytes
SLATA256MM1U(I) Type II 256 Mbytes
SLATA512MM1U(I) Type II 512 Mbytes
SLATA1GM1U(I) Type II 1 GByte
SLATA2GM1U(I) Type II 2 GBytes
SLATA3GM1U(I) Type II 3 GBytes
SLATA4GM1U(I) Type II 4 GBytes
SLATA5GM1U(I) Type II 5 GBytes
SLATA6GM1U(I) Type II 6 GBytes
SLATA7GM1U(I) Type II 7 GBytes
SLATA8GM1U(I) Type II 8 GBytes
SLATA10GM1U(I) Type II 10 GBytes
SLATA12GM1U(I) Type II 12 GBytes
SLATA14GM1U(I) Type II 14 GBytes
SLATA16GM1U(I) Type II 16 GBytes
Legend:
 (I) = Industrial temperature range (-40ºC to +85 ºC).
 Part numbers without (I) = Commercial temperature range (0ºC to 70ºC).
 (M/G) indicates if proceeding capacity (xxx) is in Megabytes (M) or Gigabytes (G).